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Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

JV Invitational — Fri Dec 08, 2023

JVTEAM TOTALS

Carmel
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Barrington
New Trier
Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

\

25.425

24.450

24.400

25.025

23.875

23.800

19.800

uB

20.525

21.350

23.800

21.150

21.900

19.525

18.300

BB

25.800

23.950

22.550

23.750

23.050

20.700

19.750

FX

22.350

24.250

21.500

21.855

22.525

19.750

16.575

94.100
94.000
92.250
91.780
91.350
83.775
74.425



Carmel
Barrington
Barrington
Carmel
New Trier
Lake Zurich
Palatine
Stevenson
Carmel
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Barrington
Carmel
Palatine

Stevenson

Elyana Rodriguez
Aishu Nair

Iris Stennett
Jocelyn Vauk
Paige Sharfstein
Parvana Gireesh
Nishka Tambe
Christine Chong
Caitlyn Armstrong
Sophie Borst
Sophia Gibson
Celia Shaheen
Sam Waugh
Maddie Cerer
Brynn Young

JV Invitational — Fri Dec 08, 2023
JV VAULT

8.700
8.500
8.475
8.450
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.200
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

New Trier

Lake Zurich

Stevenson

New Trier

Palatine

Barrington

Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Lake Zurich

Stevenson

Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Tori Schulz
Sophia Zhukevych
Maddy Markko
Eva Polivka
Rebecca Garuba
Maria Stanton
Naleah Parham
Lily Greenfield
Alayna Woitel
Maya Hrusoberges
Avi Altamirano
Skylar Hucker

Bri Gara

Gwyn Hehr
Aileen Rivera

7.850
7.800
7.700
7.600
7.500
7.400
7.300
7.100
7.050
7.000
6.900
6.600
6.100
5.300
5.200



New Trier
Stevenson
Stevenson
Palatine
Carmel
Stevenson
Lake Zurich
Barrington
Barrington
Lake Zurich
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
New Trier
Barrington
New Trier

Lake Zurich

Paige Sharfstein
Sophia Gibson
Maddy Markko
Nishka Tambe
Jocelyn Vauk
Christine Chong
Nina Grafrath
Katie Hines
Celia Shaheen
Sophie Borst
Parvana Gireesh
Brynn Young
Isabella Dawson
Aishu Nair

Tori Schulz

Ella Polich

JV Invitational — Fri Dec 08, 2023
JV UNEVEN BARS

8.400
8.100
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.800
7.300
7.250
7.150
7.100
6.950
6.900
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.675

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Barrington

Stevenson

Carmel

Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Carmel

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Carmel

Palatine

Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Palatine

Barrington

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Iris Stennett

Lila Polatsek
Elyana Rodriguez
Naleah Parham
Kris Tenoso
Caitlyn Armstrong
Lily Greenfield
Bri Gara

Sam Waugh
Daisy Roman
Maddie Cerer
Skylar Hucker
Emmy Pirone
Maria Stanton
Gwyn Hehr

6.650
6.600
6.500
6.250
6.225
6.175
6.075
6.000
5.800
5.400
5.250
5.200
5.100
5.025
5.000



New Trier
Carmel
Carmel
Lake Zurich
Barrington
Lake Zurich
New Trier
Carmel
Barrington
Carmel
Stevenson
Palatine
Barrington
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Stevenson

JV Invitational — Fri Dec 08, 2023
JV BALANCE BEAM

Paige Sharfstein
Jocelyn Vauk
Elyana Rodriguez
Nina Grafrath
Katie Hines
Sophie Borst
Briana Jackson
Sam Waugh
Aishu Nair
Caitlyn Armstrong
Christine Chong
Nishka Tambe
Celia Shaheen
Kris Tenoso
Sophia Gibson

9.200
9.100
8.650
8.350
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.050
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.550
7.500

16

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Lake Zurich

Stevenson

Lake Zurich

Barrington

Stevenson

Palatine

Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
New Trier

Barrington

Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Alayna Woitel
Maddy Markko
Sophia Zhukevych
Maria Stanton
Lila Polatsek
Dulce Suarez
Melina Ponce
Lily Greenfield
Gwyn Hehr
Eva Polivka

Iris Stennett
Alexa Cazares
Bri Gara

Alexa Perez
Skylar Hucker

7.400
7.300
7.000
6.800
6.700
6.650
6.400
6.200
6.000
5.700
5.400
5.200
5.150
5.025
5.000



Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Lake Zurich
Carmel
Lake Zurich
Carmel
New Trier
Barrington
Barrington
New Trier
New Trier
Lake Zurich
Stevenson
Palatine
Lake Zurich

Barrington

JV Invitational — Fri Dec 08, 2023
JV FLOOR EXERCISE

Sophie Borst
Sophia Gibson
Parvana Gireesh
Elyana Rodriguez
Laila Shaf

Jocelyn Vauk
Paige Sharfstein
Aishu Nair

Iris Stennett
Isabella Dawson
Eva Polivka
Alayna Woitel
Christine Chong
Trinity Veenendaal
Sophia Zhukevych
Katie Hines

8.375
8.200
8.000
7.950
7.875
7.750
7.725
7.675
7.455
7.425
7.375
7.275
7.100
7.000
6.775
6.725

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Carmel

Carmel

Palatine

Palatine

Stevenson

Barrington

Stevenson

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
New Trier

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Palatine

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Palatine

Stevenson

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Caitlyn Armstrong
Sam Waugh
Maddie Cerer
Nishka Tambe
Maddy Markko
Maria Stanton
Brynn Young
Skylar Hucker
Allie Dinham
Gwyn Hehr
Saralyn Huaripata
Bri Gara

Reese Reuter
Kate Conrad

Lily Greenfield

6.650
6.450
6.400
6.350
6.200
6.195
6.100
5.850
5.800
5.500
5.250
5.225
5.200
5.150
5.125



1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

JV Invitational — Fri Dec 08, 2023

JV ALL AROUND

New Trier

Carmel

Stevenson

Lake Zurich

Carmel

Stevenson

Barrington

Palatine

Stevenson

Carmel

Carmel

Barrington

Barrington

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
Barrington

D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop
D117 Antioch/Lakes Coop

Lake Zurich

Paige Sharfstein
Jocelyn Vauk
Sophia Gibson
Sophie Borst
Elyana Rodriguez
Christine Chong
Aishu Nair
Nishka Tambe
Maddy Markko
Caitlyn Armstrong
Sam Waugh

Iris Stennett
Maria Stanton
Lily Greenfield
Celia Shaheen
Skylar Hucker
Bri Gara

Gwyn Hehr

Laila Shaf

33.750
33.150
32.000
31.925
31.800
30.950
30.825
30.225
29.100
28.950
28.300
27.980
25.420
24.500
22.800
22.650
22.475
21.800
7.875



